•   Increases productivity
•   Improves flock uniformity
•   Enhances animal welfare
•   Advanced 10W LED system specialized for poultry
•   Dim-to-Blue® technology helps bird development
•   Fully dimmable with sunrise and sunset feature
•   Low-profile, wide 200 degree beam angle
•   Built For Your Barn® design

Conforms to ANSI/UL STD. 1993 (EB)
50,000 hours
Ordering Information
AgriShift® MLM-B 120V  SKU
Base Unit (BU)   MLM-FSWB-BU-180T-010-120
Edison Base (EB)     MLM-FSWB-EB-180T-010-120
Jelly Jar (JJ)    MLM-FSWB-JJ-180T-010-120
 Includes JJ adapter/connector kit
Junction Box (JB)   MLM-FSWB-JB-180T-010-120
 Includes JB adapter/connector kit
Hard Wire (HW)    MLM-FSWB-HW-180T-010-120
AgriShift® MLM-B 230V SKU
Base Unit (BU)   MLM-FSWB-BU-180T-010-230
Edison Base (EB)
MLM-FSWB-EB-180T-010-230
Jelly Jar (JJ)   MLM-FSWB-JJ-180T-010-230
 Includes JJ adapter/connector kit
Junction Box (JB)   MLM-FSWB-JB-180T-010-230
 Includes JB adapter/connector kit
Hard Wire (HW)   MLM-FSWB-HW-180T-010-230
AgriShift® MLM-B Accessories SKU
AgriShift® G Controller ALC-G2S-UNAC-2-10
AgriShift® Master Controller 120V  30-014-00178-L123
AgriShift® Slave Dimmer 120V 30-014-00179-L123